Linea 11 Collebeato - Botticino

FESTIVO/ ANDATA orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA

Collebeato, Capolinea 06:02 06:42 07:15 0748 0821 0858 0933 10:12 10:51 11:37 12117 13:35 14:52 1532 16:12
Collebeato, Via Togliatti 06:02 0642 07:15 0748 0821 0858 0933 10:12 10:51 11:37 1217 13:35 14:52 1532 16:12
Collebeato, Via Verdi 4 06:03 06:43 07:16 0749 0822 0859 0934 10:13 10:52 11:38 12:18 13:36 14:53 1533  16:13
Collebeato, Via De Gasperi 06:03 06:43 07:16 0749 0822 0859 0934 10:13 10:52 11:38 12:18 13:36 14:53 1533 16:13
Collebeato, Via Roma,Cimitero 06:04 06:44 07:17 07:50 0823 09:00 0935 10:14 10:53 11:39 12:19 13:37 14:54 1534 16:14
Collebeato, Via Quaglieni 06:05 06:45 07:18 07:51 0824 0901 0936 10:15 10:54 11:40 12:20 13:38 14:55 1535 16:15
Collebeato, Via Quaglieni 1 06:06 0646 07:19 07:52 0825 09:02 0937 10:16 10:55 11:41 12:21 13:39 14:56 1536 16:16
Collebeato, Via San Francesco 9 12:56 14:16

Collebeato, Via San Francesco 11 06:07 06:47 0720 07:53 0826 09:03 0938 10:17 10:56 11:42 1222 1257 1340 1417 1457 1537 16:17
Stocchetta Fronte Capolinea 06:08 06:48 07:21 07:54 0827 09:04 09:39 10:18 10:57 1143 12:23 12:58 1341 1418 14:58 1538 16:18

Stocchetta,Capolinea

Via Stretta 181 06:08 06:48 07:21 07:54 0827 0904 0939 10:18 10:57 1143 12:23 1258 1341 1418 14:58 1538 16:18
Via Gadola 57-59 06:09 06:49 07:22 07:55 0828 0905 0940 10:19 10:58 1144 12:24 1259 1342 1419 1459 1539 16:19
Via Gadola 39 06:10 06:50 07:23 07:56 0829 09:06 0941 1020 10:59 1145 1225 13:00 1343 1420 15:00 1540 16:20
Via Gadola 7-9 06:11 06:51 07:24 07:57 0830 09:07 0942 10221 11:00 1146 12226 13:01 1344 1421 1501 1541 16:21
Via Stretta Fronte 142 06:11 06:51 07:24 07:57 0830 0907 0942 10221 11:00 1146 1226 13:01 1344 1421 1501 1541 16:21
Via Melzi Fronte 11 06:12 06:52 07:25 07:58 0831 09:08 0943 1022 11:01 11:47 1227 13:.02 1345 1422 1502 1542 16:22
Via Del Gallo 13 06:13 06:53 07:26 07:59 0832 0909 0944 1023 11:02 1148 12:28 13:03 13:46 1423 15:03 1543 16:23
Via Canovetti 06:13 06:53 07:26 07:59 0832 0909 0944 1023 11:02 1148 12:28 13:03 13146 14223 15:03 1543 16:23

Via Canovetti 5-7 06:14 06:54 07:27 0800 0833 09:10 0945 1024 11:03 11:49 1229 13:.04 1347 1424 1504 1544 1624



FERMATA

Via Scuole Fronte 12

Via S.Donino,Mensa

Via S. Donino 47

Via Antonio Cantore Fronte 8,ITIS
Via Veneto 69

Via Veneto 25

Via Rocca d'Anfo 7

Via Trento 11/b

Via Trento 1

Via Fossa Bagni,Metrobus
Via Fossa Bagni,Galleria
Piazza M.Belfiore

Corso Magenta Fronte 3
Corso Magenta Fronte 49
Corso Magenta 64

Porta Venezia

Viale Venezia 94

Viale Venezia 158-160
Viale Venezia 196

Viale Venezia 236

Viale Venezia 272

Viale Bornata 30

Viale Bornata 60,Whurer

Viale Bornata 80

06:15

06:16

06:17

06:18

06:19

06:20

06:21

06:22

06:23

06:23

06:25

06:30

06:31

06:31

06:33

06:35

06:35

06:36

06:37

06:37

06:38

06:39

06:39

06:39

06:55

06:56

06:57

06:58

06:59

07:00

07:01

07:02

07:03

07:03

07:05

07:10

07:11

07:12

07:14

07:16

07:16

07:17

07:18

07:18

07:19

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:28

07:29

07:30

07:31

07:32

07:33

07:34

07:35

07:36

07:36

07:38

07:40

07:41

07:42

07:44

07:46

07:46

07:47

07:48

07:48

07:49

07:50

07:50

07:50

08:01

08:02

08:03

08:04

08:05

08:06

08:07

08:08

08:09

08:09

08:11

08:13

08:14

08:15

08:17

08:19

08:19

08:20

08:21

08:21

08:22

08:23

08:23

08:24

08:34

08:35

08:36

08:37

08:38

08:39

08:40

08:41

08:42

08:42

08:44

08:46

08:47

08:48

08:50

08:52

08:52

08:53

08:54

08:54

08:55

08:56

08:56

08:56

09:11

09:12

09:13

09:14

09:15

09:16

09:17

09:18

09:19

09:19

09:21

09:23

09:24

09:25

09:27

09:29

09:29

09:30

09:31

09:31

09:32

09:33

09:33

09:34

09:46

09:47

09:48

09:49

09:50

09:51

09:52

09:53

09:54

09:54

09:56

09:58

09:59

10:00

10:02

10:04

10:04

10:05

10:06

10:06

10:07

10:08

10:08

10:09

10:25

10:26

10:27

10:28

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:33

10:33

10:35

10:37

10:38

10:39

10:41

10:43

10:43

10:44

10:45

10:45

10:46

10:47

10:47

10:48

11:04

11:05

11:06

11:07

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:12

11:14

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:20

11:22

11:22

11:23

11:24

11:24

11:25

11:26

11:26

11:27

11:50

11:51

11:52

11:53

11:54

11:55

11:56

11:57

11:58

11:58

12:00

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:06

12:08

12:08

12:09

12:10

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:12

12:13

12:30

12:31

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:38

12:40

12:42

12:43

12:44

12:46

12:48

12:48

12:49

12:50

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:52

12:53

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:13

13:13

13:15

13:17

13:18

13:19

13:21

13:23

13:23

13:24

13:25

13:25

13:26

13:27

13:27

13:28

13:48

13:49

13:50

13:51

13:52

13:53

13:54

13:55

13:56

13:56

13:58

14:00

14:01

14:02

14:04

14:06

14:06

14:07

14:08

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:10

14:11

14:25

14:26

14:27

14:28

14:29

14:30

14:31

14:32

14:33

14:33

14:35

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:42

14:44

14:44

14:45

14:46

14:46

14:47

14:48

14:48

14:49

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:09

15:10

15:11

15:12

15:13

15:13

15:15

15:17

15:18

15:19

15:22

15:24

15:25

15:26

15:26

15:27

15:27

15:29

15:29

15:30

15:45

15:46

15:47

15:48

15:49

15:50

15:51

15:52

15:53

15:53

15:55

15:57

15:58

15:59

16:02

16:04

16:05

16:06

16:06

16:07

16:07

16:09

16:09

16:10

16:25

16:26

16:27

16:28

16:29

16:30

16:31

16:32

16:33

16:33

16:35

16:37

16:38

16:39

16:42

16:44

16:45

16:46

16:46

16:47

16:47

16:49

16:49

16:50



FERMATA

Viale Bornata,Pastori 06:40 0721 07:51 0824 0857 0934 1009 1048 1127 1213 1253 1328 1411 1449 1530 16:10 16:50
Viale Della Rimembranza 150 06:41 07:22 07:52 0826 0858 0936 10:11 1050 11:29 12:15 12:55 13:30 1413 1451 1532 16112 16:52
Via Saleri Fronte 15 06:41 0722 07:52 0826 0858 0936 10:11 10:50 11:29 12:15 1255 1330 1413 1451 1532 16:12  16:52
Via Saleri Fronte 49 06:42 07:23 07:53 0826 0859 0936 10:11 1050 11:29 12:15 12:55 13:30 1413 1451 1532 16112 16:52
Via Indipendenza 78 06:42 0723 07:53 0827 0859 0937 10:12 10:51 11:30 12116 1256 1331 1414 1452 1533 16:13  16:53
Via S.Orsola 76/a 06:43 07:24 07:54 0828 09:00 09:38 10:13 10:52 11:31 12:17 1257 13:32 1415 1453 1534 16114  16:54
Via Goldoni 2-4,Scuole 06:44 0725 07:55 0829 0901 0939 10:14 10:53 11:32 1218 12:58 13:33 1416 1454 1535 16:15 16:55
Via Goldoni Fronte 11 06:44 07:25 07:55 0829 09:01 0939 10:14 1053 11:32 1218 12:58 13:33 1416 1454 1535 16:15 16:55
Via Goldoni Fronte 27 06:45 0726 07:56 08:30 09:.02 0940 10:15 10:54 11:33 1218 1259 1334 1416 1455 1535 16:16  16:55
Via Goldoni Fronte 51/b 06:46 07:27 07:57 0831 09:03 0941 10:16 1055 11:34 1218 13:00 13:35 1416 1456 1535 16:17 16:55
Via Goldoni 227 06:46 0647 07:27 07:57 0831 09:03 0941 10:16 10:55 11:34 12:19 13:00 13:35 1417 14556 1536 16117 16:56
Via Goldoni 157 06:47 0647 0728 07:58 0832 09:04 0942 10:17 1056 11:35 1219  13:01 13:36 1417 1457 1536 16:18 16:56
Via Sant'Orsola 201 06:47 12:19 14:17 15:36 16:56
Via Zambaldi Fronte 48 06:48 12:20 14:18 15:37 16:57
Via Zambaldi Fronte 49 06:48 12:20 14:18 15:37 16:57
Caionvico,Capolinea 06:50 12:21 14:19 15:38 16:58
Botticino, Via Cavour Fronte 42 06:48 0729 07:59 0833 09:05 0943 10:18 1057 11:36 13:02  13:37 14:58 16:19
Botticino, Via Speri 06:49 07:30 08:00 0834 09:06 0944 10:19 10:58 11:37 13:03 13:38 14:59 16:20
Botticino, Via Speri Fronte 79 06:50 07:31 08:01 0835 09:07 0945 10:20 10:59 11:38 13:04 13:39 15:00 16:21
Botticino, Via Speri Fronte 129 06:50 07:31 08:01 0835 09:07 0945 1020 10:59 11:38 13:04 13:39 15:00 16:21
Botticino, Via Longhetta,Scuole 06:51 07:32 08:.02 0836 09:08 0946 10221 11:.00 11:39 13:05 1340 15:01 16:22
Botticino, Via Mazzini Fronte 139 06:51 07:33 08:.03 0837 0909 0947 1022 11:.01 11:40 13:06  13:41 15:02 16:22
Botticino, Via Molini 75 06:52 07:34 08:04 0838 09:10 0948 1023 11:02 11:41 13:07 1342 15:03 16:23

Botticino, Via Molini Fronte 38 06:53 07:35 0805 0839 0911 0949 1024 11:03 11:42 13:08 1343 15:04 16:24



FERMATA

Botticino, Via Molini

Botticino, Via Marconi Fronte 3
Botticino, Via Marconi 140
Botticino, Via Marconi Fronte 51

Botticino, Capolinea

FERMATA

Collebeato, Capolinea
Collebeato, Via Togliatti
Collebeato, Via Verdi 4
Collebeato, Via De Gasperi
Collebeato, Via Roma,Cimitero
Collebeato, Via Quaglieni
Collebeato, Via Quaglieni 1
Collebeato, Via San Francesco 9
Collebeato, Via San Francesco 11
Stocchetta Fronte Capolinea
Stocchetta,Capolinea

Via Stretta 181

Via Gadola 57-59

Via Gadola 39

Via Gadola 7-9

Via Stretta Fronte 142

Via Melzi Fronte 11

06:54

06:54

06:55

06:56

06:57

16:50

16:50

16:51

16:51

16:52

16:53

16:54

16:55

16:56

16:56

16:57

16:58

16:59

16:59

17:00

07:36

07:36

07:38

07:39

07:40

17:36

17:37

17:38

17:38

17:39

17:40

17:41

17:41

17:42

08:06

08:06

08:08

08:09

08:10

18:15

18:15

18:16

18:16

18:17

18:18

18:19

18:20

18:21

18:21

18:22

18:23

18:24

18:24

18:25

08:40

08:40

08:42

08:43

08:44

09:12

09:12

09:14

09:15

09:16

18:55

18:55

18:56

18:57

18:58

18:58

18:59

09:50

09:50

09:52

09:53

09:54

19:17

19:17

19:18

19:18

19:19

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:23

19:24

19:25

19:26

19:26

19:27

10:25

10:25

10:27

10:28

10:30

11:04

11:04

11:06

11:07

11:09

19:49

19:49

19:50

19:50

19:51

19:52

19:53

19:54

19:55

19:55

19:56

19:57

19:58

19:58

19:59

11:43

11:43

11:45

11:46

11:48

20:25

20:26

20:27

20:27

20:28

20:28

20:29

20:29

20:30

13:09

13:09

13:11

13:12

13:14

21:10

21:11

21:12

21:12

21:13

21:13

21:14

21:14

21:15

13:44

13:44

13:46

13:47

13:49

22:01

22:02

22:04

22:04

22:05

22:05

22:06

22:06

22:07

15:05

15:05

15:07

15:08

15:09

22:52

22:52

22:53

22:54

22:55

22:56

22:56

22:57

22:59

22:59

23:00

23:00

23:01

23:01

23:02

23:45

23:46

23:47

23:47

23:48

23:48

23:49

23:49

23:50

16:25

16:25

16:27

16:28

16:29



FERMATA

Via Del Gallo 13 17:01 17:43 18:26 19:00 19:28 20:00 20:31 21:16 22:08 23:03 23:51
Via Canovetti 17:01 17:43 18:26 19:00 19:28 20:00 20:31 21:16 22:08 23:03 23:51
Via Canovetti 5-7 17:02 17:44 18:27 19:01 19:29 20:01 20:32 21:17 22:09 23:04 23:52
Via Scuole Fronte 12 17:03 17:45 18:28 19:02 19:30 20:02 20:33 21:18 22:10 23:05 23:53
Via S.Donino,Mensa 17:04 17:46 18:29 19:03 19:31 20:03 20:34 21:19 22:11 23:06 23:54
Via S. Donino 47 17:05 17:47 18:30 19:04 19:32 20:04 20:35 21:20 22:12 23:07 23:55
Via Antonio Cantore Fronte 8,ITIS 17:06 17:48 18:31 19:05 19:33 20:05 20:36 21:21 22:13 23:08 23:56
Via Veneto 69 17:07 17:49 18:32 19:06 19:34 20:06 20:37 21:22 22:14 23:09 23:57
Via Veneto 25 17:08 17:50 18:33 19:07 19:35 20:07 20:38 21:23 22:15 23:10 23:58
Via Rocca d'Anfo 7 17:09 17:51 18:34 19:08 19:36 20:08 20:39 21:24 22:16 23:11 23:59
Via Trento 11/b 17:10 17:52 18:35 19:09 19:37 20:09 20:40 21:25 22:17 23:12 24:00
Via Trento 1 17:11 17:53 18:36 19:10 19:38 20:10 20:41 21:26 22:18 23:13 24:.01
Via Fossa Bagni,Metrobus 17:11 17:53 18:36 19:10 19:38 20:10 20:41 21:26 22:18 23:13 24:01
Via Fossa Bagni,Galleria 17:13 17:55 18:38 19:12 19:40 20:12 20:43 21:28 22:20 23:15 24:03
Piazza M.Belfiore 17:15 17:57 18:40 19:14 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:30 22:25 23:20 24:08
Corso Magenta Fronte 3 17:16 17:58 18:41 19:15 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:31 22:26 23:21 24:09
Corso Magenta Fronte 49 17:17 17:59 18:42 19:16 19:47 20:16 20:46 21:31 22:26 23:21 24:09
Corso Magenta 64 17:20 18:02 18:45 19:18 19:49 20:18 20:48 21:33 22:28 23:23 24:11
Porta Venezia 17:22 18:04 18:47 19:20 19:51 20:20 20:50 21:35 22:30 23:25 24:13
Viale Venezia 94 17:23 18:05 18:47 19:20 19:51 20:20 20:50 21:35 22:30 23:25 24:13
Viale Venezia 158-160 17:24 18:06 18:48 19:21 19:52 20:21 20:51 21:36 22:31 23:26 24:14
Viale Venezia 196 17:24 18:06 18:49 19:22 19:53 20:22 20:52 21:37 22:32 23:27 24:15
Viale Venezia 236 17:25 18:07 18:49 19:22 19:53 20:22 20:52 21:37 22:32 23:27 24:15

Viale Venezia 272 17:25 18:07 18:50 19:23 19:54 20:23 20:53 21:38 22:33 23:28 24:16



FERMATA

Viale Bornata 30 17:27 18:09 18:51 19:24 19:55 20:24 20:54 21:39 22:34 23:29 24:17
Viale Bornata 60,Whurer 17:27 18:09 18:51 19:24 19:55 20:24 20:54 21:39 22:34 23:29 24:17
Viale Bornata 80 17:28 18:10 18:52 19:25 19:56 20:25 20:55 21:40 22:34 23:29 24:18
Viale Bornata,Pastori 17:28 18:10 18:52 19:25 19:56 20:25 20:55 21:40 22:35 23:30 24:18
Viale Della Rimembranza 150 17:30 18:12 18:54 19:27 19:58 20:27 20:57 21:42 22:36 23:31 24:20
Via Saleri Fronte 15 17:30 18:12 18:54 19:27 19:58 20:27 20:57 21:42 22:36 23:31 24:20
Via Saleri Fronte 49 17:30 18:12 18:54 19:27 19:58 20:27 20:57 21:42 22:37 23:32 24:20
Via Indipendenza 78 17:31 18:13 18:55 19:28 19:59 20:28 20:58 2143 22:37 23:32 24:21
Via S.Orsola 76/a 17:32 18:14 18:56 19:29 20:00 20:29 20:59 21:44 22:38 23:33 24:22
Via Goldoni 2-4,Scuole 17:33 18:15 18:57 19:30 20:01 20:30 21:00 21:45 22:39 23:34 24:23
Via Goldoni Fronte 11 17:33 18:15 18:57 19:30 20:01 20:30 21:00 21:45 22:39 23:34 24:23
Via Goldoni Fronte 27 17:34 18:16 18:58 19:31 20:02 20:31 21:01 21:45 22:40 23:34 24:24
Via Goldoni Fronte 51/b 17:35 18:17 18:59 19:32 20:03 20:31 21:01 21:46 22:41 23:34 24:24
Via Goldoni 227 17:35 18:17 18:59 19:32 20:03 20:32 21:02 21:47 22:41 23:35 24:25
Via Goldoni 157 17:36 18:18 19:00 19:33 20:04 20:33 21:03 21:47 22:42 23:35 24:26
Via Sant'Orsola 201 20:33 21:03 21:47 23:35

Via Zambaldi Fronte 48 20:34 21:04 21:48 23:36

Via Zambaldi Fronte 49 20:34 21:04 21:48 23:36

Caionvico,Capolinea 20:36 21:06 21:50 23:37

Botticino, Via Cavour Fronte 42 17:37 18:19 19:01 19:34 20:05 22:43 24:26
Botticino, Via Speri 17:38 18:20 19:02 19:35 20:06 22:44 24:27
Botticino, Via Speri Fronte 79 17:39 18:21 19:03 19:36 20:07 22:45 24:28
Botticino, Via Speri Fronte 129 17:39 18:21 19:03 19:36 20:07 22:45 24:28

Botticino, Via Longhetta,Scuole 17:40 18:22 19:04 19:37 20:08 22:46 24:29



FERMATA

Botticino, Via Mazzini Fronte 139 17:41 18:23 19:05 19:38 20:09 22:46 24:29
Botticino, Via Molini 75 17:42 18:24 19:06 19:39 20:10 22:47 24:30
Botticino, Via Molini Fronte 38 17:43 18:25 19:07 19:40 20:11 22:47 24:30
Botticino, Via Molini 17:44 18:26 19:08 19:41 20:12 22:48 24:31
Botticino, Via Marconi Fronte 3 17:44 18:26 19:08 19:41 20:12 22:48 24:31
Botticino, Via Marconi 140 17:46 18:28 19:10 19:43 20:14 22:49 24:32
Botticino, Via Marconi Fronte 51 17:47 18:29 19:11 19:44 20:15 22:50 24:32
Botticino, Capolinea 17:49 18:30 19:12 19:45 20:16 22:51 24:33

Linea 11 Collebeato - Botticino
FESTIVO/ RITORNO orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026

FERMATA
Botticino, Capolinea 05:57 07:12 0744 0819 0856 0930 10:01 10:36 11:16 11:54 13:14  13:51 15:11
Botticino, Via Marconi 84 05:57 07:12 0744 0819 0856 0930 10:.01 10:36 11:16 11:54 13:14  13:51 15:11
Botticino, Via Marconi 05:58 07:13 0745 0820 0857 0931 10:02 10:37 11:17 11:55 13:15  13:52 15:12
Botticino, Via Marconi 3 05:59 07:14 07:46 0821 0858 09:32 10:03 10:38 11:18 11:56 13:16  13:53 15:13
Botticino, Via Molini 10 06:00 07:15 07:47 0822 0859 0933 10:04 10:39 11:19 11:57 13:17  13:54 15:14
Botticino, Via Molini 06:01 07:16 07:48 08:23 09:00 09:34 10:05 1040 11:20 11:58 13:18  13:55 15:15
Botticino, Via Molini Fronte 67 06:01 07:16 07:48 0823 09:.00 09:34 1005 1040 11:20 11:58 13:18  13:55 15:15
Botticino, Via Longhetta,Scuole 06:04 07:19 07:51 0826 09:03 09:37 10:08 10:43 11:23 12:01 13:21  13:58 15:18
Botticino, Via Speri 135 06:04 07:19 07:51 0826 09:.03 09:37 10:.08 1043 11:23 12:01 13:21  13:58 15:18
Botticino, Via Speri,Casa di Riposo 06:05 07:20 07:52 08:27 09:04 09:38 10:09 1044 11:24 12:02 13:22  13:59 15:19

Botticino, Via Speri 15 06:05 07:20 07:52 0827 09:04 0938 10:.09 1044 1124 12:02 13:22  13:59 15:19



FERMATA

Botticino, Via Mazzini 06:06 07:21 07:53 0828 09:05 0939 10:10 10:45 11:25 12:03 13:23  14:.00 15:20
Botticino, Via Cavour 42 06:07 07:22 07:54 0829 0906 0940 10:11 1046 11:26 12:04 13:24  14:01 15:21
Botticino, Via Cavour 84 06:07 07:22 07:54 0829 0906 0940 10:11 1046 1126 12:04 13:24  14:.01 15:21
Via Sant'Orsola 201 06:08 07:23 07:55 0830 09:07 0941 10:12 1047 11:27 12:05 13:25  14:.02 15:22
Via Zambaldi Fronte 48 06:09 07:24 07:56 0831 09:.08 0942 10:13 1048 11:28 12:06 13:26  14:03 15:23
Via Zambaldi Fronte 49 06:09 07:24 07:56 0831 09:08 0942 10:13 1048 11:28 12:06 13:26  14:03 15:23
Via Zambaldi 44 06:10 07:25 07:57 0832 09:.09 0943 10:14 1049 1129 12:07 13:27  14:.04 15:24
Caionvico,Capolinea 06:50 12:45 14:42

Via Goldoni 13 06:11 06:51 07:26 07:58 0833 09:10 0944 10:15 10:50 11:30 12:08 12:46 13:28 14:05 1443 15:25
Via Goldoni,Scuole 06:12 06:52 07:27 07:59 0834 09:11 0945 10:16 10:51  11:31  12:09 1247 13229 14:06 1444 15:26
Via Sant'Orsola Fronte 44 06:13 06:53 07:28 0800 0835 0912 0946 10:17 10:52 11:32 12:10 12:48 13:30 14:07 1445 15:27
Via Indipendenza 71/b 06:13 06:53 07:28 0800 0835 0912 0946 10:17 10:52 11:32 1210 1248 13:30 14:.07 1445 15:27
Via Indipendenza 37 06:14 06:554 07:29 0801 0836 0913 0947 10:18 10:53 11:33  12:11 1249 1331 14:.08 1446 15:28
Via Indipendenza 15 06:14 06:54 0729 0801 0836 0913 0947 10:18 10:53 11:33 1211 1249 13:31 14:.08 1446 15:28
Viale Della Rimembranza 123 06:15 06:555 07:30 08:02 0837 09:14 0948 10:19 10:54 11:34 1212 1250 13:32 14:.09 1447  15:29
Viale Bornata 117 06:15 06:55 07:30 08:02 0837 09:14 0948 10:19 10:54 11:34 1212 1250 13:32  14:09 1447 15:29
Viale Bornata Fronte 110,Pastori 06:16 06:56 07:31 08:03 0838 09:15 0949 1020 10:55 11:35 1213 1251 13:33 1410 1448 15:30
Viale Bornata Fronte 60 06:16 06:56 07:31 08:03 0838 09:15 0949 1020 10:55 11:35 12:13 1251 13:33 1410 1448 15:30
Viale Bornata Fronte 46 06:17 06:57 07:32 0804 0839 0916 0950 1021 10:56 11:36 12:14  12:52  13:34 1411 1449  15:31
Viale Bornata 11/c,Edicola 06:18 06:58 07:33 0805 0840 09:17 0951 1022 10:57 11:37 1215 1253 1335 1412 1450 15:32
Viale Venezia 97 06:18 06:58 07:33 0805 0840 0917 0951 1022 10:57 11:37 1215 12:53 1335 1412 1450 15:32
Viale Venezia 83 06:19 06:59 07:34 08:06 0841 09:18 09:552 1023 10:58 11:38 12:16 1254 13:36 1413  14:51  15:33
Viale Venezia 65,Boifava 06:19 06:559 07:34 0806 0841 0918 0952 1023 10:58 11:38 12116 12:54 1336 1413 1451  15:33

Viale Venezia Fronte 154 06:20 07:.00 0735 0807 0842 0919 0953 1024 10:59 11:39 12:17 12:55 13:37 1414 1452 15:34



FERMATA

Viale Venezia Fronte 94

Viale Venezia 8-13

Via Spalto San Marco 49,Porta Venezia
Via Spalto S. Marco 37/f

Via Spalto San Marco 7,Porta Cremona
Via S.M.Battaglia 11

Piazza M.Belfiore

Via Fossabagni,Galleria Speri

Via Pusterla 23

Piazzale Cesare Battisti 8,Porta Trento
Via Montesuello 6

Via Trento 15/z

Via Rocca d'Anfo

Via Montenero 26

Via Veneto 58

Via S. D'Acquisto Fronte 69,Giardini
Via Gamba 10/Via Montebaldo 4

Via S. Donino Fronte 37

Via S. Donino 34

Via Scuole 12

Via Scuole

Via Scuole,Oratorio

Via Gabbiane

Via del Gallo 48

06:21

06:22

06:22

06:24

06:24

06:26

06:30

06:32

06:33

06:35

06:36

06:37

06:38

06:39

06:40

06:40

06:42

06:43

06:43

06:44

06:45

06:45

06:46

06:47

07:01

07:02

07:02

07:04

07:04

07:06

07:10

07:12

07:12

07:14

07:15

07:16

07:17

07:18

07:19

07:19

07:21

07:22

07:22

07:23

07:24

07:24

07:25

07:26

07:36

07:37

07:37

07:39

07:40

07:42

07:43

07:44

07:45

07:46

07:47

07:48

07:49

07:50

07:51

07:51

07:53

07:54

07:54

07:55

07:56

07:56

07:57

07:58

08:08

08:09

08:09

08:11

08:12

08:14

08:15

08:16

08:17

08:18

08:19

08:20

08:21

08:22

08:23

08:23

08:25

08:26

08:26

08:27

08:28

08:28

08:29

08:30

08:43

08:44

08:44

08:46

08:47

08:49

08:50

08:51

08:52

08:53

08:54

08:55

08:56

08:57

08:58

08:58

09:00

09:01

09:01

09:02

09:03

09:03

09:04

09:05

09:20

09:21

09:21

09:23

09:24

09:26

09:27

09:28

09:29

09:30

09:31

09:32

09:33

09:34

09:35

09:35

09:37

09:38

09:38

09:39

09:40

09:40

09:41

09:42

09:54

09:55

09:55

09:57

09:58

10:00

10:01

10:02

10:03

10:04

10:05

10:06

10:07

10:08

10:09

10:09

10:11

10:12

10:12

10:13

10:14

10:14

10:15

10:16

10:25

10:26

10:26

10:28

10:29

10:31

10:32

10:33

10:34

10:35

10:36

10:37

10:38

10:39

10:40

10:40

10:42

10:43

10:43

10:44

10:45

10:45

10:46

10:47

11:00

11:01

11:01

11:03

11:04

11:06

11:07

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:13

11:14

11:15

11:15

11:17

11:18

11:18

11:19

11:20

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:40

11:41

11:41

11:43

11:44

11:46

11:47

11:48

11:49

11:50

11:51

11:52

11:53

11:54

11:55

11:55

11:57

11:58

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:00

12:01

12:02

12:18

12:19

12:19

12:21

12:22

12:24

12:25

12:26

12:27

12:28

12:29

12:30

12:31

12:32

12:33

12:33

12:35

12:36

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:38

12:39

12:40

12:56

12:57

12:57

12:59

13:00

13:02

13:03

13:04

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:11

13:13

13:14

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:38

13:39

13:39

13:41

13:42

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:47

13:48

13:49

13:50

13:51

13:52

13:53

13:53

13:55

13:56

13:56

13:57

13:58

13:58

13:59

14:00

14:15

14:16

14:16

14:18

14:19

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:24

14:25

14:26

14:27

14:28

14:29

14:30

14:30

14:32

14:33

14:33

14:34

14:35

14:35

14:36

14:37

14:53

14:54

14:54

14:56

14:57

14:59

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:08

15:10

15:11

15:11

15:12

15:13

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:35

15:36

15:36

15:38

15:39

15:41

15:42

15:43

15:44

15:45

15:46

15:47

15:48

15:49

15:50

15:50

15:52

15:53

15:53

15:54

15:55

15:55

15:56

15:57



FERMATA

Via Stretta 112 06:47 07:26 07:58 0830 09:05 0942 10:16 1047 11:22 12:02 1240 13:18 14.00 14:37 1515 1557
Via Stretta 134 06:48 07:27 07:59 0831 0906 0943 10:17 1048 11:23 12:03 12:41 13:19 1401 14:38 15116 15:58
Via Stretta 148 0648 07:27 07:59 0831 09:06 0943 10:17 1048 11:23  12:03 1241 1319 1401 1438 1516 15:58
Via Gadola Fronte 7-9 06:49 07:28 08:00 0832 09:07 0944 10:18 1049 11:24 12:04 1242 1320 14:.02 14:39 15117 1559
Via Gadola Fronte 41-43 06:50 07:29 08:01 0833 09:08 0945 10:19 10:50 11:25 12:05 12:43 13:21 14.03 1440 1518 16:00
Via Gadola 32 06:50 07:29 08:01 0833 09:08 0945 10:19 10:50 11:25 12:05 12:43 13:21 14:03 1440 1518 16:00
Stocchetta,Capolinea 06:53 07:32 08:04 0836 09:11 0948 1022 10:53 11:28 12:08 12:55 13:24 1414 1443 1521 16:03
Collebeato, Via San Francesco 51 06:54 07:33 0805 0837 0912 0949 10:23 1129 12:09 12,55 1325 1415 1444 1522 16:04
Collebeato, Via San Francesco 9 06:55 07:34 08:06 0838 09:13 0950 10:24 11:30 1210 1256 13:226 1416 1445 1523  16:05
Collebeato, Via Moro Fronte 6 06:55 07:34 08:06 0838 09:13 0950 10:24 11:30  12:10 13:26 14:45 1523 16:05
Collebeato, Via Borghini Fronte 2 05:59 06:39 06:56 07:35 0807 0839 0914 09:51 10:25 11:31  12:11 13:27 1446 1524 16:06
Collebeato, Via Martinengo 14 05:59 06:39 06:57 07:36 08:08 0840 09:15 0952 10:26 11:32 1212 13:28 14:47 1525 16:07
Collebeato, Via Fermi Fronte 5 06:00 06:40 06:58 07:37 0809 0841 0916 09:53 10:27 11:33  12:13 13:29 1448 1526 16:08
Collebeato, Capolinea 06:02 0642 06:59 07:38 08:10 0842 09:17 09:54 10:28 11:34  12:14 13:30 14:49 1527 16:09
FERMATA 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
Botticino, Capolinea 16:29 17:54 18:30 19:12 19:45 20:16 22:51
Botticino, Via Marconi 84 16:29 17:54 18:30 19:12 19:45 20:16 22:51
Botticino, Via Marconi 16:30 17:55 18:31 19:13 19:46 20:17 22:52
Botticino, Via Marconi 3 16:31 17:56 18:32 19:14 19:47 20:18 22:53
Botticino, Via Molini 10 16:32 17:57 18:33 19:15 19:48 20:18 22:54
Botticino, Via Molini 16:33 17:58 18:34 19:16 19:49 20:19 22:55
Botticino, Via Molini Fronte 67 16:33 17:58 18:34 19:16 19:49 20:19 22:55

Botticino, Via Longhetta,Scuole 16:36 18:01 18:37 19:19 19:52 20:22 22:58



FERMATA

Botticino, Via Speri 135 16:36 18:01 18:37 19:19 19:52 20:22 22:58
Botticino, Via Speri,Casa di Riposo 16:37 18:02 18:38 19:20 19:53 20:23 22:59
Botticino, Via Speri 15 16:37 18:02 18:38 19:20 19:53 20:23 22:59
Botticino, Via Mazzini 16:38 18:03 18:39 19:21 19:54 20:24 23:00
Botticino, Via Cavour 42 16:39 18:04 18:40 19:22 19:55 20:24 23:00
Botticino, Via Cavour 84 16:39 18:04 18:40 19:22 19:55 20:25 23:01
Via Sant'Orsola 201 16:40 18:05 18:41 19:23 19:56 20:25 23:01
Via Zambaldi Fronte 48 16:41 18:06 18:42 19:24 19:57 20:26 23:02
Via Zambaldi Fronte 49 16:41 18:06 18:42 19:24 19:57 20:26 23:02
Via Zambaldi 44 16:42 18:07 18:43 19:25 19:58 20:27 23:03
Caionvico,Capolinea 15:59 17:23 21:09 22:05 23:47
Via Goldoni 13 16:00 16:43 17:24 18:08 18:44 19:26 19:59 20:28 21:10 22:06 23:04 23:48
Via Goldoni,Scuole 16:01 16:44 17:25 18:09 18:45 19:27 20:00 20:29 21:11 22:07 23:05 23:49
Via Sant'Orsola Fronte 44 16:02 16:45 17:26 18:10 18:46 19:28 20:01 20:30 21:12 22:08 23:06 23:50
Via Indipendenza 71/b 16:02 16:45 17:26 18:10 18:46 19:28 20:01 20:30 21:12 22:08 23:06 23:50
Via Indipendenza 37 16:03 16:46 17:27 18:11 18:47 19:29 20:02 20:31 21:13 22:09 23:07 23:51
Via Indipendenza 15 16:03 16:46 17:27 18:11 18:47 19:29 20:02 20:31 21:13 22:09 23:07 23:51
Viale Della Rimembranza 123 16:04 16:47 17:28 18:12 18:48 19:30 20:03 20:32 21:14 22:10 23:08 23:52
Viale Bornata 117 16:04 16:47 17:28 18:12 18:48 19:30 20:03 20:32 21:14 22:10 23:08 23:52
Viale Bornata Fronte 110,Pastori 16:05 16:48 17:29 18:13 18:49 19:31 20:04 20:33 21:15 22:11 23:09 23:53
Viale Bornata Fronte 60 16:05 16:48 17:29 18:13 18:49 19:31 20:04 20:33 21:15 22:11 23:09 23:53
Viale Bornata Fronte 46 16:06 16:49 17:30 18:14 18:50 19:32 20:05 20:34 21:16 22:12 23:10 23:54
Viale Bornata 11/c,Edicola 16:07 16:50 17:31 18:15 18:51 19:33 20:06 20:35 21:17 22:13 23:11 23:55

Viale Venezia 97 16:07 16:50 17:31 18:15 18:51 19:33 20:06 20:35 21:17 22:13 23:11 23:55



FERMATA

Viale Venezia 83

Viale Venezia 65,Boifava

Viale Venezia Fronte 154

Viale Venezia Fronte 94

Viale Venezia 8-13

Via Spalto San Marco 49,Porta Venezia
Via Spalto S. Marco 37/f

Via Spalto San Marco 7,Porta Cremona
Via S.M.Battaglia 11

Piazza M.Belfiore

Via Fossabagni,Galleria Speri

Via Pusterla 23

Piazzale Cesare Battisti 8,Porta Trento
Via Montesuello 6

Via Trento 15/z

Via Rocca d'Anfo

Via Montenero 26

Via Veneto 58

Via S. D'Acquisto Fronte 69,Giardini
Via Gamba 10/Via Montebaldo 4

Via S. Donino Fronte 37

Via S. Donino 34

Via Scuole 12

Via Scuole

16:08

16:08

16:09

16:10

16:11

16:11

16:13

16:14

16:16

16:17

16:18

16:19

16:20

16:21

16:23

16:24

16:26

16:27

16:27

16:29

16:30

16:30

16:31

16:32

16:51

16:51

16:52

16:53

16:54

16:55

16:57

16:58

17:00

17:01

17:03

17:03

17:05

17:06

17:08

17:09

17:11

17:12

17:12

17:14

17:15

17:15

17:16

17:17

17:31

17:32

17:32

17:33

17:34

17:35

17:37

17:38

17:40

17:41

17:43

17:43

17:45

17:46

17:48

17:49

17:51

17:52

17:52

17:54

17:55

17:55

17:56

17:57

18:16

18:16

18:17

18:18

18:19

18:19

18:21

18:22

18:24

18:25

18:27

18:27

18:29

18:30

18:32

18:33

18:35

18:36

18:36

18:38

18:39

18:39

18:40

18:41

18:52

18:52

18:53

18:54

18:55

18:55

18:57

18:58

19:00

19:01

19:03

19:03

19:05

19:06

19:07

19:08

19:10

19:11

19:11

19:13

19:14

19:14

19:15

19:16

19:34

19:34

19:35

19:36

19:37

19:37

19:39

19:39

19:41

19:45

19:47

19:48

19:50

19:51

19:52

19:53

19:54

19:55

19:55

19:57

19:58

19:58

19:59

20:00

20:07

20:07

20:08

20:09

20:10

20:10

20:12

20:12

20:14

20:15

20:17

20:17

20:19

20:20

20:21

20:22

20:23

20:24

20:24

20:26

20:27

20:27

20:28

20:29

20:36

20:36

20:37

20:38

20:39

20:39

20:41

20:42

20:44

20:45

20:47

20:47

20:49

20:49

20:50

20:51

20:52

20:53

20:53

20:55

20:56

20:56

20:57

20:58

21:18

21:18

21:19

21:20

21:21

21:21

21:23

21:24

21:26

21:30

21:32

21:33

21:35

21:35

21:36

21:37

21:38

21:39

21:39

21:41

21:42

21:42

21:43

21:44

22:14

22:14

22:15

22:16

22:17

22:17

22:19

22:19

22:21

22:25

22:27

22:28

22:30

22:30

22:31

22:32

22:33

22:34

22:34

22:36

22:37

22:37

22:38

22:39

23:12

23:12

23:13

23:14

23:15

23:15

23:17

23:17

23:19

23:20

23:22

23:22

23:24

23:24

23:25

23:26

23:27

23:28

23:28

23:30

23:31

23:31

23:32

23:33

23:56

23:56

23:57

23:58

23:59

23:59

24:01

24:01

24:.03

24:08

24:10

24:11

24:13

24:13

24:14

24:15

24:16

24:17

24:17

24:19

24:20

24:20

24:21

24:22



FERMATA

Via Scuole,Oratorio 16:32 17:17 17:57 18:41 19:16 20:00 20:29 20:58 21:44 22:39 23:33 24:22
Via Gabbiane 16:33 17:18 17:58 18:42 19:17 20:01 20:30 20:59 21:45 22:40 23:34 24:23
Via del Gallo 48 16:34 17:19 17:59 18:43 19:18 20:02 20:31 21:00 21:46 22:41 23:35 24:24
Via Stretta 112 16:34 17:19 17:59 18:43 19:18 20:02 20:31 21:00 21:46 22:41 23:35 24:24
Via Stretta 134 16:35 17:20 18:00 18:44 19:19 20:03 20:32 21:01 21:47 22:42 23:36 24:25
Via Stretta 148 16:35 17:20 18:00 18:44 19:19 20:03 20:32 21:01 21:47 22:42 23:36 24:25
Via Gadola Fronte 7-9 16:36 17:21 18:01 18:45 19:20 20:03 20:32 21:01 21:47 22:42 23:36 24:25
Via Gadola Fronte 41-43 16:37 17:22 18:02 18:46 19:21 20:04 20:33 21:02 21:48 22:43 23:37 24:26
Via Gadola 32 16:37 17:22 18:02 18:46 19:21 20:05 20:34 21:03 21:49 22:44 23:38 24:27
Stocchetta,Capolinea 16:40 17:35 18:05 18:49 19:24 20:24 20:36 21:09 22:00 22:46 23:44 24:29
Collebeato, Via San Francesco 51 16:41 17:35 18:06 19:25 20:24 21:09 22:00 22:47 23:44
Collebeato, Via San Francesco 9 16:42 17:36 18:07 19:26 20:25 21:10 22:01 22:48 23:45
Collebeato, Via Moro Fronte 6 16:42 18:07 19:26 22:48

Collebeato, Via Borghini Fronte 2 16:43 18:08 19:14 19:27 22:49

Collebeato, Via Martinengo 14 16:44 18:08 19:14 19:28 22:50

Collebeato, Via Fermi Fronte 5 16:45 18:09 19:15 19:29 22:51

Collebeato, Capolinea 16:46 18:10 19:17 19:30 22:52



